

CS No.(New)- 9139/2016

M/s PSA Polymers V. Hari Om Udyog

28.07.2016

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Mr. Vivek Kumar proxy counsel for the defendant.

Be awaited till 11.30 a.m

(Kuldeep Narayan)
Additional District Judge-05

11.30 a.m

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Mr. Vivek Kumar proxy counsel for the defendant.

None has turned up on behalf of the plaintiff so far. One more opportunity is given to the plaintiff to lead evidence with advance copy to the opposite counsel.

List the matter for plaintiff's evidence on 27.10.2016.

(Kuldeep Narayan)
Additional District Judge-05
West District, Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi: 28.07.2016