

CS No. 9139/16

27.10.2016

Present: Ms. Abhinanda Kain, proxy counsel for Shri Ashish Bhagat, counsel for the plaintiff.  
Shri Deepak Vats, proxy counsel for Shri Rajeev Raheja, counsel for the defendant.

Evidence by way of affidavit of Shri Chandan Pandey filed on behalf of the plaintiff. Copy given.

Case is adjourned for PE on 08.02.2017.

(Kuldeep Narayan)  
Addl. District Judge-05  
West District: THC  
Delhi: 27.10.2016