

C.S. No.13/2014

Case is received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered.

M/s PSA Polymers Ltd.

Vs.

Hari Om Udyog

New No.9139/2016

08.02.2017

Present : AR of the plaintiff in person.

Ld. Counsel for all the defendants.

Copy of affidavit in evidence as stated has already been supplied as well as original is on record. However, it is pointed out by Counsel for the defendants that there is an error in verification clause.

As Counsel for the plaintiff is not available today, on request, put up for PE on **02.08.2017**.

(SAVITA RAO)

ADJ-01/WEST/08.02.2017