

CS No. 48/17

PSA Polymers Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Hari Om Udyog & Ors.

03.10.2017

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel
Shri Rajiv Raheja, Ld. Counsel for the Defendant

PW-1 further cross-examined in part. His remaining cross-examination is deferred for want of minutes of meeting dated 25.11.2013.

Matter is adjourned for further cross-examination of PW-1 on 10.01.2018.

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-01, West, THC/Delhi
03.10.2017