

CS No.9139/16
PSA Polymers vs Hari Om Udyog

26.02.2018

Present: Sh. Brijesh Kumar, Ld counsel for plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

It has been submitted by Ld counsel for plaintiff that the matter is still pending before Mediation Centre and the same is fixed for 17.3.2018.

Put up for recording of settlement, if any/ in alternative for cross examination of PW-1 on 24.07.2018.

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-1, West, THC/Delhi
26.2.2018