

CS. 9139/16
MS PSA POLYMERS LTD
Vs.
MS HARI OM UDYOG

24.07.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Chandan Panday AR of plaintiff
Sh. Akshey Proxy counsel for defendants.
As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 20.12.2018

(Reader)
24.07.2018