

CS 9139/16
MS PSA POLYMERS LTD
Vs.
MS HARI OM UDYOG

20.12.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Brijesh Kumar Cousnel for Plaintiff
Sh. Vivek Kumar Proxy Counsel for defendant
Application U/o 6 R 17 CPC filed on behalf of Plaintiff
alongwith amended memo of parties. Copy supplied.

As directed, Put up for purpose fixed on 23.04.2019

(Reader)
20.12.2018