

CS No.9139/16
MS PSA POLYMERS LTD
Vs.
MS HARI OM UDYOG

02.08.2019

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave for pre-lunch session.

Present: Sh. Akhil Suri counsel for Plaintiff

PW Sh. Chander Pandey

Sh. Sidhanth Intern on behalf of Counsel for Defendant

As directed, Put up for purpose fixed on 05.11.2019.

(Reader)
02.08.2019