

CS No. 9139/16
M/s PSA Polymers Ltd. Vs. M/s Hari Om Udyog

05.11.2019

Present: None for the parties.

This Court can take judicial notice that lawyers are on strike today. Hence, matter is adjourned.

Put up for appearance of PW1 and for his remaining cross examination on 25.02.2020.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01, West, THC,
Delhi/05.11.2019