

Civ DJ 13/2014

9139/16

M/S PSA POLYMERS LTD Vs. M/S HARI OM UDYOG
& Ors.

25.02.2020

Pr: PW1 Sh.Chandan Pandey, AR of plaintiff with
counsel Sh.Akhil.

Sh.Deepak Vuttsya, Ld.proxy counsel for
defendant.

PW1 is present today for his remaining cross
examination but as per last cross examination
conducted on 03.10.2017, PW1 was supposed to
produce minutes of the meeting dated 25.11.2013.
However, same has not been brought today.

An adjournment has been sought by plaintiff's
counsel to produce the same on the next date of
hearing. Same granted.

**Put up on 13.05.2020 for production of
minutes of the meeting dated 25.11.2013 and
remaining cross examination of PW1.**

(Vikas Dhull)

ADJ-01/West/THC/Delhi

