

Civ DJ No.609139/16

M/s PSA Polymers Ltd vs. M/s Hari Om Udyog & ors.

06.09.2022

Suit received by transfer. It be checked and registered.

Present : None.

Perusal of order dt. 16.04.2022 shows that Local Commissioner was appointed to record the evidence. Let Ld. Local Commission to file evidence by the next date.

Put up for further proceedings on 15.11.2022.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi