

Sl.No.1  
CNR NO. DLWT01-0007922014  
Civ DJ/609139/2016  
M/s PSA Polymers Ltd Vs. M/s Hari Om Udyog

03.08.2022

Present: Sh.Ritik Malik, learned counsel for plaintiff  
Sh. Raunak Vuttsya, learned counsel for defendant

Report from Local Commissioner is received as per which matter is listed for DE before LC on 31.8.2022 at 2.00 pm. Learned counsel for defendant is directed to file evidence by way of affidavit accordingly within 15 days with advance copy to other side.

Be listed for FP before this Court on 15.11.2022.

(HEMANI MALHOTRA)  
DJ-(Comm-02)/West/THC  
03.08.2022  
@