

Civ DJ 9139/16
MS PSA POLYMERS LTD Vs. MS HARI OM UDYOG

15.11.2022

Present: Sh. Jeetu Khare, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Rajeev Raheja, counsel for defendant.

Evidence is going on before the Local Commissioner.

In view of that, matter is adjourned.

List for further proceedings on 01.02.2023.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/15.11.2022