

Civ DJ 9139/16

M/S PSA POLYMERS LTD Vs. M/S HARI OM UDYOG

16.02.2024

Present: Sh. Jitu Khare, Id proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rajiv Raheja, Id counsel for defendant,

connected through VC.

Written submissions have already been filed on behalf of defendant and copy of same has been supplied to other side.

Today, written submissions alongwith citation are filed on behalf of plaintiff. Copy for defendant is also given on record.

Put up for oral arguments on **09.04.2024** at 12:00 noon.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
16.02.2024