

Civ DJ 9139/16

M/S PSA POLYMERS LTD Vs. M/S HARI OM UDYOG

09.04.2024

Present: Sh. Udit Thakran, Id proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Deepak Vats, Id counsel for defendant.

Counsel for plaintiff submits that he wants to file one application under Section 151 CPC and copy of same has been supplied to other side. It is further submitted that Court copy shall be filed through proper channel.

Put up for reply and arguments on said application on

01.06.2024.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
09.04.2024