

Civ DJ 9139/16

MS PSA POLYMERS LTD Vs. MS HARI OM UDYOG

16.01.2025

Present: Sh. Akhil Suri, Ld counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rajeev Raheja, Ld counsel for defendant (VC).

Case is at the stage of final arguments. Final arguments heard on the part of plaintiff.

Put up for final arguments on the part of defendant on 22.02.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/16.01.2025