

Civ DJ 9139/16

M/S PSA POLYMERS LTD Vs. MS HARI OM UDYOG

30.01.2026

Present: Sh. Udit Thakran, ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. Rajeev Raheja alongwith Ms. Preeti Arora and  
Sh. Daksh Raj, ld. counsels for defendant.

Case is at the stage of final arguments.

It is submitted on behalf of parties that written submissions have already been filed. Ld. main counsel for plaintiff is not available today. Put up for oral arguments on next date of hearing.

Matter be put up on **13.03.2026** at 12:00 noon.

(Dharmender Singh)  
District Judge-01(West), THC  
Delhi/30.01.2026