

Civ DJ 9139/16

M/S PSA POLYMERS LTD Vs. MS HARI OM UDYOG

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. Akhil Suri, ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rajeev Raheja, ld. counsel for defendant.

Part final arguments heard at length.

Put up for remaining final arguments on **17.04.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/13.03.2026